House	Amendment NO.
	Offered By
AMEND House Bill No. 939, Page 2, Sectotherwise excessive"; and	tion 67.280, Lines 25 and 26, by deleting the phrase "or
	Line 28, by deleting the phrase "or multiunit the phrase "multiunit townhouses, multiunit apartment dings,"; and
Further amend said bill, page and section, he word "energy"; and	Line 30, by inserting after the word "High-performance"
exceeding standards or features defined in	Line 33, by deleting the phrase "Standards or features the 2009" and inserting in lieu thereof the phrase "Energy ndards or features defined in the 2009"; and
Further amend said bill, page and section, phrase "or features"; and	Line 35, by inserting after the word "Standards" the
Further amend said bill by amending the ti accordingly.	itle, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date